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GET EVEN MORE CONTROL AND PERSONALIZATION OF YOUR -
LISTENING EXPERIENCE WITH THIS FREE APP.
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TECH
SPEC

Model:

Driver size:
Power supply:
Earbud:

Charging case:

Earbud battery type:

Charging case
battery type:

Charging time:

Music playtime with
BTon:

Talk time:

Frequency response:

VIBE BUDS
8 mm/0.315" Dynamic Driver
5V=1A

4.5 g per pc (9 g combined)/
0.0099 Ibs per pc (0.0198 Ibs combined)

349/0.075 Ibs
Lithium-ion polymer (47 mAh/3.8 V)

Lithium-ion polymer (550 mAh/ 3.8 V)

<2 hrs from empty

8hrs
45hrs
20Hz - 20 kHz

Impedance:
Sensitivity:

Maximum SPL:
Microphone sensitivity:
Bluetooth version:

Bluetooth profile
version:

Bluetooth transmitter
frequency range:

Bluetooth transmitter
power:

Bluetooth transmitter
modulation:

Maximum operation
temperature:

16 ohm
100 dB SPL@1 kHz
95dB

-38 dBV/Pa@1 kHz
5.2

A2DP V1.3, AVRCP V1.6, HFP V1.7
2.4 GHz - 2.4835 GHz

<10dBm

GFSK, n/4-DQPSK, 8DPSK

45°C
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CONTENU DE LA BOITE
APPLICATION

Obtenez encore plus de controle
et de personnalisation de votre
expérience d'écoute avec cette
application gratuite.
(COMMENT LES PORTER
Essayez les différentes tailles
pour un maintien et des
performances audio parfaits.
PREMIERE UTILISATION
AALLUMAGE ET CONNEXION
Autres

Android™ 6.0+

Choisissez la connexion
a«JBLVIBE BUDS »

DOUBLE CONNEXION

Mode stéréo | Mode mono
(COMMANDES

Toucher | Maintenir

Ambient Aware (perception de
Tenvironnement)*

Talkthru*

Bixby/Siri®/autres

* Activez les commandes avancées
en connectant vos JBL VIBE BUDS &
I'application JBL Headphanesm.
VOICEAWARE

ARRET

CONFIGURATION MANUELLE
Connexion & un nouvel appareil
Bluetooth

Réinitialisation d'usine

PLUS DE POSSIBILITES AVEC
L'APPLICATION

CHARGE

SIGNIFICATIONS DES TEMOINS
(Bland) En charge

(Blanc) Charge compléte

(Bleu) Connexion BT en cours
(Bleu) BT connecté

(Bleu) BT non connecté

(Rouge) Faible

(Orange) Moyenne

(Vert) Elevée
(Rouge-Orange-Vert) En charge
(Eteint) Charge compléte

SPEC. TECHNIQUES
Modéle:

Taille de haut-parleur :
Alimentation électrique :
Ecouteurs:

Boitier chargeur :

Type de batterie des
écouteurs :

Type de batterie du boitier
chargeur:

Temps de charge :
Autonomie de musique
avec BT actif :

Durée de conversation :
Réponse en fréquence :
Impédance :

Sensibilité :

Pression sonore max. :

Sensibilité du microphone :

Version du Bluetooth :

Version du profil Bluetooth :

Bande de fréquences de
I'émetteur Bluetooth :
Puissance de ['émetteur
Bluetooth :

Modulation de I'émetteur
Bluetooth :

Température de
fonctionnement maximale :

VIBEBUDS

Haut-parleur dynamique de 8 mm /0,315"
SV==1A

4,5 g piece (9 g combinés) /

0,009 Ibs piece (0,0198 Ibs combinés)
349/0,0751bs

Polymére lithium-ion (47 mAh /3,8 V)

Polymére lithium-ion (550 mAh/ 3,8 V)
< 2 heures depuis vide

8 heures

4,5 heures
20Hz-20kHz

16 ohms

100 dB SPLa 1 kHz
95dB.

-38dBV/Paa 1kHz
A.ZDPVH, AVRCPV1.6, HFPV1.7
2,4GHz - 2,4835 GHz
<10dBm

GFSK, m/4-DQPSK, 8DPSK
45°C
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HVAD ER DER | £SKEN
APP

Fa endnu mere kontrol og en
personlig tilpasning af din
lytteoplevelse med denne
gratis app.

SADAN BARES DE

Prov forskellige storrelser for at
fa en perfekt pasform og lyd.
BRUG FORSTE GANG
TAND 0G FORBIND

Andre

Android™ 6.0+

Vaelg “JBL VIBE BUDS" for at oprette
forbindelse

DOBBELT FORBINDELSE
Stereotilstand | Monotilstand
BETJENING

Tryk | Hold

Ambient Aware*

Talkthru*

Bixby/Siri®/andre

* Aktiver avanceret kontrol ved
at forbinde JBL VIBE BUDS til JBL
Headphones-appen 8.
VOICEAWARE

SLUK

MANUEL OPSATNING
Forbind til en ny Bluetooth-enhed
Nulstilling til fabriksindstillinger
GOR MERE MED APPEN
OPLADNING

LED-SYMBOLER

(Hvid) Oplader

(Hvid) Fuldt opladet

(BI3) Bluetooth forbinder

(BI3) Bluetooth forbundet

(BI3) Bluetooth ikke forbundet
(Rod) Lav

(Orange) Mellem

(Gron) Hoj

(Rod-orange-gron) Oplader
(Slukket) Fuldt opladet



TEKNISKE SPECIFIKATIONER

Model: VIBEBUDS
Enheds-storrelse: 8mm/0,315" dynamisk enhed
Stromforsyning: 5V==1A

Oretelefon: 4,5qpr. stk (9 g kombineret)
Lade-etui: 34g

Batteritype til aretelefoner: ~ Lithium-ion polymer (47 mAh/3,8V)
Batteritype il lade-etui: ~ Lithium-ion polymer (550 mAh/3,8V)

Opladningstid: <2 timer fra tom
Musik-spilletid med

Bluetooth tendt: 8timer

Taletid: 4,5 timer
Frekvensomrade: 20Hz-20kHz
Impedans: 16 ohm
Folsomhed: 100 dB SPL@1 kHz
Maksimal SPL: 95dB
Mikrofonfolsomhed: -38 dBV/Pa@1 kHz
Bluetooth-version: 52

Bluetooth-profil-version:
Bluetooth-senders
frekvensomrade: 2,4GHz - 2,4835 GHz
Bluetooth-sendeeffekt: <10dBm
Bluetooth-sendemodaulation: GFSK, m/4-DQPSK, 8DPSK
Maksimal driftstemperatur: 45 °C

A2DPV1.3, AVRCP V1.6, HFP V1.7

VERPACKUNGSINHALT Bixby / Siri® / Weitere

* Aktiviere erweiterte
Hole dir mit dieser kostenlosen ~ Steuerelemente, indem du
App noch mehr Kontrolle die JBLVIBE BUDS mit der JBL
und isi fiir dein App verbindest
Horerlebnis. VOICEAWARE
TRAGEMOGLICHKEITEN AUSSCHALTEN
Probiere fiir eine perfekte MANUELLES SETUP
Passform und Audio-Performance ~ Mit neuem Bluetooth-Gerat
verschiedene GroBen der verbinden
Ohrstopsel aus. Werkseinstellungen
ERSTMALIGE VERWENDUNG MACH NOCH MEHR MIT DER APP
EINSCHALTEN UND AUFLADEN
VERBINDEN LED-VERHALTEN
Weitere (WeiB) Wird geladen
Android™ 6.0+ (WeiB) Vollstandig aufgeladen
,JBLVIBE BUDS" zum Verbinden (Blau) BT wird verbunden
auswahlen (Blau) BT verbunden
DUAL CONNECT (Blau) BT nicht verbunden
Stereo-Modus | Mono-Modus (Rot) Niedrig
STEUERELEMENTE (Orange) Mittel
Tippen | Halten (Griin) Hoch
Ambient Aware (Rot-Orange-Griin) Wird geladen
(Umgebungsbewusst)* (Aus) Vollstandig aufgeladen

Talkthru (Gespréchsbereit)*

TECHNISCHE DATEN

Modell: VIBEBUDS

TreibergroBe: Dynamischer 8-mm-Treiber
Energieversorgung: 5V===1A

Ohrhérer: 4,5 gpro Stk. (9 g zusammen)
Ladebox: 34g

Ohrhdrer-Akkutyp: Lithium-lonen-Polymer (47 mAh/3,8 V)
Ladebox-Akkutyp: Lithium-lonen-Polymer (550 mAh, 3,8 V)
Ladezeit: <25td. ab leerem Akku
Musikwiedergabezeit mit

aktiviertem BT: 85td.

Sprechzeit: 4,55td.

Frequenzbereich: 20Hz-20kHz

Impedanz: 16 0hm

Empfindlichkeit: 100 dB Schalldruckpegel bei 1 kHz

Maximaler Schalldruckpegel: 95 dB
Mikrofonempfindlichkeit: ~ -38 dBV/Pa bei 1 kHz
Bluetooth-Version: 52

Bluetooth-Profilversion: A2DPV1.3, AVRCP V1.6, HFPV1.7
Frequenzbereich fiir die

Bluetooth-Ubertragung: 2,4-2,4835 GHz

Bluetooth-

Ubertragungsleistung: <10dBm

Bluetooth-

Ubertragungsmodulation:  GFSK, n/4-DQPSK, 8DPSK

Maximale Betriebstemperatur: 45 °C



NEPIEXOMENO THZ
ZIYIKEYAZIAZ

EQAPMOTH

E¢aogahiote akopia peyakitepo
£ENeyyo Kat e€atopikevon e
emelpiag akpoaoNG Pe autr v
Swpedv egappoyr.

NOZ NATO OOPEZETE
QNokipdote Slagopetikd peyédn
Yia va netoyete Ty éhela
£pappoyn Kat anddoon fxov.
XPHEZH NPOTH OOPA
ANAMMA & ZYNAEZH

e

Android™ 6.0+

EmAé€ue "JBL VIBE BUDS  yia va
ouvbeBeite

AINAH LYNAEZH
JTepeoguviki hetmoupyia |
Movoguviki Aeroupyia
EAErX0X

Natijore | Awatiipnon

Ambient Aware (Avtinyn
nepiBaMovtog)*

Talkthru*

Bixby / Siri® / AN\eg

* EvepyoTou0TE TOUG TONYHEVOUG
ehéyyoug uvbéovag to JBL VIBE BUDS
e T egappoyii JBL Headphones .
VOICEAWARE

IBHIIMO

XEIPOKINHPH PYOMIZH
Tuvdeon o€ véa ouakeur Bluetooth
Enavagopd epyooTaciakav
pubpiogwv

KANTE NEPIZZOTEPA ME THN
EOAPMOTH

OOPTIZH ZEE:
AEITOYPTIA LED

(Aevko) Doption

(Aevko) Miipug popriopévo
(Mnhe) Zovbeon BT oe e€hién
(Mhe) BT ouvdéBnke

(Mmhe) BT 8ev ouvébnke
(Kokko) Xapnh
(Moprokahi) Meoaia
(Mpdato) Ygnhy
(Kokkwo-Toptokahi-Mpdatvo)
Ddption

(£Bnord) Mjpwe poptioévo

TEXNIKEEZ NPOAIATPAQEL
Movtého:

MéyeBoc odnyou:
Tpogodoaia:

AkouoTiko:

01jkn @oprionc:

Tomog pmatapiag akouoTikou:
Tomog pnatapiag 6fjKkng
poprione:

Xpavog popiong:

Xpovoc avamapaywynig
HovaIKiic pe To BT
£vepyomounpévo:

Xpovo oprhiag:
ZuxvoTITa AMOKPIONG:
Avtigtaon:

Evaiobnoia:

Méyioto SPL:

Evaiobnoia pikpogavou:
‘Ekdoon Bluetooth:
‘Exdoon mpoeil Bluetooth:
EUpog ouyvotiTwy mopmou
Bluetooth:

loxug mopmob Bluetooth:
Aapdpewon mopmod
Bluetooth:

Méyiom Beppokpacia
Aertoupyiac:

VIBEBUDS

8mm/0,315" Suvapukd odnydc
5V==1A

4,5 g avatyy. (9 g padi)/

0,0099 Ibs ava Tyy. (0,0198 Ibs padi)
34.9/0,075Ibs

Mohupepav 16viwy hibiov (47 mAh/ 3,8 V)

Mohupiepiov 1ovtwy iiov (550 mAh/ 3,8V)
< 2 wpeg oTav eival adeia

8 (pe¢

4,5 0pec

20Hz - 20kHz

16 0hm

100 dB SPL@1 kHz

95dB

-38 dBV/Pa@1 kHz

A2DPV1.3, AVRCPV1.6, HFPV1.7

2,4GHz-2,4835 GHz
<10dBm

GFSK, m/4-DQPSK, 8DPSK
45°C
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(CONTENIDO DE LA CAJA
APLICACION

Consigue todavia més control
y personaliza tu escucha con
mas detalle en esta aplicacion

gratuita.

CGMO AJUSTARLOS

Prueba distintos tamaios para
obtener el ajuste idéneo y un

rendimiento de audio perfecto.

USO POR PRIMERA VEZ
ENCENDERY CONECTAR
Otros

Android™ 6.0+

Seleccione «JBL VIBE BUDS»
para conectar

DUAL CONNECT

Modo estéreo | Modo mono
(CONTROLES

Tocar | Mantener

Ambient Aware (Escucha del
entorno)*

Talkthru*

Bixby/Siri®/Otros

* Activa los controles avanzados
al conectarlos JBLVIBEBUDS ala
aplicacion JBL Headphones &,
VOICEAWARE

APAGAR

CONFIGURACIGN MANUAL
Conectar con un dispositivo
Bluetooth nuevo

Restablecer datos de fabrica
CONSIGUE MAS CON LA
APLICACION

CARGA

(COMPORTAMIENTOS DE LOS LED
(Blanco) Cargando

(Blanco) Carga completa

(Azul) Bluetooth conectando
(Azul) Bluetooth conectado
(Azul) Bluetooth no conectado
(Rojo) Baja

(Naranja) Media

(Verde) Alta
(Rojo-Naranja-Verde) Cargando
(Apagado) Carga completa



ESPECIFICACIONES TECNICAS
Modelo:

Tamaiio de la unidad:
Alimentacién:

Auricular:

Funda de carga:

Tipo de bateria del auricular:
Tipo de bateria del estuche
de carga:

Tiempo de carga:

Tiempo de reproduccin de
misica con Bluetooth activado:
Tiempo de conversacién:
Intervalo de frecuencias:
Impedancia:

Sensibilidad:

NPS méximo:

Sensibilidad del microfono:
Version Bluetooth:

Version del perfil de Bluetooth:
Intervalo de frecuencias del
transmisor Bluetooth:
Potencia del transmisor
Bluetooth:

Modulacién del transmisor
Bluetooth:

Temperatura maxima de
funcionamiento:

VIBE BUDS
Unidad dindmica de 8 mm/0,315"
S5V===1A

PAKKAUKSEN SISHLTO
SOVELLUS
Talla ilmaisella sovelluksella voit

*Ota kayttoon innovatiiviset

ohjaimet yhdistamlla JBL

VIBE BUDS -kuulokkeesi JBL
®

TEKNISET TIEDOT

Malli: VIBEBUDS

Elementin koko: 8mm/0,315" dynaaminen elementti
Virransyotto: 5V===1A

4,5 g porunidad (9 g
34q
Polimero de iones de litio (47 mAh/3,8 V)

Polimero de iones de itio (550 mAh/3,8V)
<2horas desde agotada

8horas

4,5 horas

20 Hz- 20 kHz

16 Ohm

100dBNPSa 1kHz
95dB
-38dBV/Paa1kHz
A.ZDPV'\.S, AVRCPV1.6, HFPV1.7
2,4GHz - 2,4835 GHz
<10dBm

GFSK, m/4-DQPSK, 8DPSK

45°C

hallita

entistakin paremmin ja muokata
siitd henkilokohtaisemman.
KAYTTOOHJEET

Kokeile eri kokoja, jotta

saat parhaan istuvuuden ja
danenlaadun.

ENSIMMAINEN KAYTTOKERTA
VIRRAN KYTKEMINEN JA
YHDISTAMINEN

Muut

Android™ 6.0+

Valitse "JBL VIBE BUDS”
muodostaaksesi yhteyden

KAKSI LITANTAR

Stereotila | Monotila
OHJAIMET

Napauta | Pida

Ambient Aware

VOICEAWARE

VIRTA POIS

MANUAALINEN ASENNUS
Yhdistd uuteen
bluetooth-laitteeseen
Tehdasasetusten palautus

LISAK SOVELLUKSEN
KAYTTOMAHDOLLISUUKSIA
LATAUTUU
LED-MERKKIVALON TOIMINNOT
(Valkoinen) Lataus

(Valkoinen) Taysin ladattu
(Sininen) BT muodostaa yhteytta
(Sininen) BT yhdistetty

(Sininen) BT ei yhdistetty
(Punainen) Alhainen

(Oranssi) Keskitaso

ihred) Lataus

Talkthru*
Bixby / Siri® / Muut

(Vihred) Korkea
(Punai i

(Pois pailtd) Taysin ladattu

4,5 g/kpl (9 g yhdistettyné)/

0,0099 paunaa/kpl (0,0198 paunaa
yhdistettyna)

349/0,075 paunaa

Litium-ioni polymeeri (47 mAh, 3,8V)
Latauskotelon akkutyyppi:  Litium-ioni polymeeri (550 mAh/3,8V)
Latausaika: <2 tuntia tyhjdsta

Musiikin toistoaika BT péalla: 8 tuntia

Latauskotelo:
Nappikuulokkeen akun tyyppi:

Puheaika: 4,5 tuntia
Taajuusvaste: 20Hz-20kHz
Impedanssi: 16 ohmia
Herkkyys: 100 dB SPL@1 kHz
Maksimi SPL: 95dB.

Mikrofonin herkkyys: -38 dBV/Pa@1 kHz
Bluetooth-versio: 5.2

Bluetooth-profiiliversio: A2DPV1.3, AVRCP V1.6, HFP V1.7
Bluetooth-Iahettimen

taajuusal
Bluetooth-lahettimen teho:
Bluetooth-lahettimen
modulaatio:

Maksimi kayttolampi

2,4GHz - 2,4835 GHz
<10dBm

GFSK, n/4-DQPSK, 8DPSK
45°C
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ADOBOZ TARTALMA
ALKALMAZAS

Ezzel azingyenes alkalmazssal
még tobb ellendrzést és
személyre szabott zenehallgatési
€élményt kaphat.

AHASZNALAT MODJA
Probaljon ki kiilonbozo
méreteket a tokéletes eqyezés

ésaudio-teljesitmény eléréséhez.

ELSO HASZNALAT
BEKAPCSOLAS ES CSATLAKOZAS
Egyebek

Android™ 6.0+

Vilassza a,JBL VIBE BUDS” elemet
a csatlakozdshoz

KETTGS CSATLAKOZAS

Sztered iizemmad | Mond
iizemméd

VEZERLOK

Koppintds | Tartsa lenyomva
Ambient Aware (Kdrnyezeti zaj
beengedése)*

Talkthru*

Bixby / Siri® / Egyebek

* Engedélyezze a fejlett
vezérldket a JBL VIBE BUDS és
aJBL Headphones alkalmazés
Gsszekapesolasaval B8,
VOICEAWARE
KIKAPCSOLAS

MANUALIS BEALLITAS
(satlakozzon egy tj Bluetooth
eszkozhoz

Gyari visszaallitas

MUSZAKI SPECIFIKACIOK
Modell:
Hangszoro mérete:
Tapellat
Fiilhallgaté:

ToltGtok:

Fiilhallgato akkumulator
tipusa:

T'oltomk akkumulatoranak

TEGYEN TOBBET AZ

ALKALMAZASSAL Zenelejatszasi idd bekapcsolt
TOLTES BT-vel:

LEDTULA élgetésiida:

(Fehér) Toltés Frekvendiavalasz:

(Fehér) Teljesen feltdltve Impedancia:

(KéK) BT csatlakoztatdsa Erzékenység:

(Kék) BT csatlakoztatva Maximalis SPL:

(Kék) BT nincs csatlakoztatva Mikrofon érzékenysége:
(Piros) Alacsony Bluetooth-verzid:

(Narancs) Kozepes Bluetooth-profilverzié:
(Zold) Magas Bluetooth jeladd
(Piros-Narancs-Zeld) Tltés frekvendiatartominya:

(Ki) Teljesen feltdltve Bluetooth-eladd teljesitmény:

Bluetooth jeladd modul
Maximalis iizemi homérséklet:

VIBEBUDS

8mm/0,315" dinamikus hangszoro
5V===1A

4,5 g darabonként (9 g egyiittesen)/
0,0099 font darabonként (0,0198 font
egyiittesen)

349/0,075 font

Litium-ion polimer (47 mAh /3,8 V)

Litium-ion polimer (550 mAh /3,8 V)
<2 bra teljesen lemerillt allapotrol

86ra

4,506ra

20Hz - 20 kHz

16 ohm

100 dB SPL 1 kHz-en

95dB

-38 dBV/Pa 1kHz-en
AEDPV1.3,AVREPV1.6, HEPV1.7
2,4 GHz - 2,4835 GHz

<10dBm

GFSK, n/4-DQPSK, 8DPSK
45°C

CONTENUTO DELLA * Attivai controlli avanzati
(CONFEZIONE collegando le tue JBLVIBE BUDS
APP all'app JBL Headphone
Ottieni un maggiore controllo VOICEAWARE

e izzazione della tua P

esperienza diascolto con questa  IMPOSTAZIONE MANUALE
App gratuita. Collegamento ad un nuovo
COME INDOSSARLI dispositivo Bluetooth

Prova misure diverse per comfort  Ripristino alle impostazioni

e prestazioni audio perfetti. predefinite

ALPRIMO UTILIZZO FAI DI PIU CON LAPP
ACCENSIONE E COLLEGAMENTO  RICARICA

Altri (COMPORTAMENTO DEI LED
Android™ 6.0+ (Bianco) In carica

Scegli“JBL VIBE BUDS" per
effettuare il collegamento

DUAL CONNECT

Modalita stereo | Modalita mono
CONTROLLI

Tocca | Tieni premuto

Ambient Aware*

Talkthru*

Bixby / Siri® / Altri

(Bianco) Completamente cariche
(Blu) Collegamento BT

(Blu) BT collegato

(Blu) BT non collegato

(Rosso) Bassa

(Arancione) Media

(Verde) Elevata
(Rosso-arancione-verde) In carica
(Spento) Completamente cariche



SPECIFICHE TECNICHE
Modello:

Dimensione del driver:
Alimentazione:
Auricolari:

Custodia di ricarica:
Tipo di batteria degli auricolari:
T_ipn_di batteria custodia di

Autonomia in riproduzione
con BT attivo:

Durata in conversazione:
Risposta in frequenza:

SPL massimo:

Sensibilita del microfono:
Versione Bluetooth:
Versione profilo Bluetooth:
Intervallo di frequenza del
trasmettitore Bluetooth:
Potenza del trasmettitore
Bluetooth:

Modulazione del
trasmettitore Bluetooth:
Temperatura d'esercizio
massima:

VIBEBUDS

Driver dinamico da 8 mm/0,315"
5V==1A

4,5 g per pz (9 g combinato)/

0,0099 Ibs per pz (0,0198 Ibs combinato)
349/0,075 Ibs

Polimero agli ioni di litio (47 mAh/ 3,8V)

Polimero agli ioni di litio (550 mAR/3,8V)
< 2oredascarica

8ore

4,50re

20Hz-20kHz

16 0hm

100 dB SPL@1 kHz

95dB

-38 dBV/Pa@1 kHz

52

A2DPV1.3, AVRCP V1.6, HFPV1.7
2.4GHz - 2.4835 GHz
<10dBm

GFSK, m/4-DQPSK, 8DPSK

45°C

VERPAKKINGSINHOUD

Geniet van nog meer controle en
de mogelijkheid om jouw eigen
luisterervaring te creéren met
deze gratis app.

DRAGEN

Probeer verschillende maten om
een perfecte pasvorm te vinden
en optimale audioprestaties te
verzekeren.

INGEBRUIKNAME
INSCHAKELEN EN VERBINDEN
Anderen

Android™ 6.0+
SelecteerJBLVIBE BUDS" om
verbinding te maken

DUBBELE AANSLUITING
Stereo-modus | Mono-modus
BEDIENING

Tik | Ingedrukt houden

Ambient

Aware* (Omgevingsbewust)
Talkthru*

Bixby / Siri® / Anderen

*Schakel geavanceerde functies
in door de JBL VIBE BUDS te
verbinden met de JBL Headphones
app @

VOICEAWARE

UITSCHAKELEN

HANDMATIGE INSTELLING
Maak verbinding met een nieuw
Bluetooth-apparaat
Fabrieksinstellingen

DOE MEER MET DE APP
OPLADEN

LED-FUNCTIES

(Wit) Opladen

(Wit) Volledig opgeladen
(BLAUW) BT maakt verbinding
(BLAUW) BT is verbonden
(BLAUW) BT is niet verbonden
(Rood) Laag

(Oranje) Midden

(Groen) Hoog
(Rood-Oranje-Groen) Opladen
(Uit) Volledig opgeladen

TECHNISCHE SPECIFICATIES
Model:

Maat van driver:

Voeding:

Oordopjes:

Oplaadetui:

Type oordopjesbatterij:
Batterijtype oplader:
Oplaadtijd:

Muziek afspeeltijd met BT aan:
Spreektijd:
Frequentierespons:
Impedantie:
Gevoeligheid:
Maximum SPL:
Microfoongevoeligheid:
Bluetooth-versie:
Bluetooth-profielversie:

Frequentiebereik
Bluetooth-zender:

Vermogen Bluetooth-zender:
Modulatie Bluetooth-zender:

VIBEBUDS

8mm/0.315" Dynamische driver
5V===1A

4,5 g per stuk (9 g samen)/

0.0099 Ibs per pc (0.0198 Ibs combined)
349/0,075 Ibs

Lithium-ion polymeer (47 mAh/3,8V)
Lithium-ion polymeer (550 mAh/ 3,8V)
<2uur wanneer leeg

8uur

4,5 uur

20Hz-20kHz

16 ohm

100 dB SPL@1 kHz

95dB

-38 dBV/Pa@1 kHz

52

A2DPV1.3, AVRCP V1.6, HFP V1.7

2,4 GHz-2,4835 GHz
<10dBm
GFSK, n/4-DQPSK, 8DPSK

Maximale bedrijfstemperatuur: 45 °C



o

DETTEER | ESKEN
APP

Fa bedre kontroll og tilpasning
av lytteopplevelsen med denne
gratisappen.

SLIK BRUKES PRODUKTET
Prov ulike storrelser for & finne
den perfekte passformen

og lyden.

FORSTE GANGS BRUK

SLA PA 0G KOBLETIL

Andre

Android™ 6.0+

Velg “JBL VIBE BUDSfor & koble til
DUAL CONNECT

Stereomodus | Monomodus
KONTROLLER

Tapp | Hold

Ambient Aware*

Talkthru*

Bixby /Siri® / Andre

* Aktiver avanserte kontroller
ved & koble JBL VIBE BUDS til JBL
Headphones-appen

VOICEAWARE

STREM AV

MANUELL KONFIGURERING
Koble il en ny Bluetooth-enhet
Tilbakestilling til fabrikkinnstillinger
GJOR MER MED APPEN
LADING

LED-ATFERD

(Hvit) Lading

(Hvit) Fulladet

(BI&) BT kobler til

(BI3) BT tilkoblet

(BI3) BT ikke tilkoblet

(Rod) Lav

(Oransje) Middels

(Gronn) Hoy
(Rod-oransje-grann) Lading
(Av) Fulladet

TEKNISKE SPESIFIKASJONER

Modell: VIBEBUDS
Driverstorrelse: 8mm/0,315" dynamisk driver
Stromforsyning: SV==1A
Brepropp: 4,5gpr.stk. (9 g kombinert)/ 0,0099
pund pr. stk. (0,0198 pund kombinert)
Ladeeske: 34.9/0,075 pund
Lit polymer (47 mAh/ 3,8V)

Ladeeskens batteritype:
Ladetid:

Musikkspilletid med BT pa:
Taletid:

Frekvensrespons:
Impedans:

Fglsomhet:

Maksimal SPL:
Mikrofonfalsomhet:
Bluetooth-versjon:
Bluetooth-profilversjon:
Frekvensomrade for
Bluetooth-sender:
Bluetooth-senderens strom:
Modulasjon for
Bluetooth-sender:

Maks driftstemperatur:

Litium-ion-polymer (550 mAh /3,8 V)
<2timer ndr tomt

8timer

4,5 timer

20 Hz - 20 kHz

16 0hm

100 dB SPLved 1 kHz

95dB.

-38.dBV/Pa ved 1kHz

52

A2DPV1.3, AVRCP V1.6, HFPV1.7

2,4-2,4835 GHz
<10dBm

GFSK, n/4-DQPSK, 8DPSK
45°C

[ PL]

ZAWARTOSC ZESTAWU
APLIKACA

Iyskaj jeszcze wigksza kontrole
imozliwos¢ personalizacj
brzmienia, wykorzystujac te
bezptatna aplikacje.

JAK KORZYSTAC ZE SEUCHAWEK
Wyprdbuj rozne rozmiary,

aby zyskac wygode noszenia
stuchawek i najlepsze parametry
audio.

PRZED PIERWSZYM UZYCIEM
WLACZANIE ZASILANIA|
EACZENIE

Inne

Android™ 6.0+

Wybierz, JBLVIBE BUDS', aby
sie polaczyc.

DUAL CONNECT

Tryb dzwigku stereo |

Tryb diwigku mono

ELEMENTY STEROWANIA
Stuknij | Przytrzymaj

Ambient Aware (wlacz, by stysze¢
otoczenie) *

Talkthru*

Bixby /Siri® / Inne

*Wiacz sterowanie zaawansowane,
faczac stuchawki JBL VIBE BUDS z
aplikagia JBL Headphones 3.
VOICEAWARE

WYLACZANIE ZASILANIA
KONFIGURACJA RECZNA
taczenie znowym urzadzeniem
Bluetooth

Przywracanie ustawien fabrycznych
WIEKSZE MOZLIWOSCI DZIEKI
APLIKACI

LADOWANIE

DZIALANIE DIODY LED

(Biaty) tadowanie

(Biaty) Petne nafadowanie
(Niebieski) kaczenie BT
(Niebieski) Potaczono BT
(Niebieski) Nie potaczono BT
(Czerwony) Niski
(Pomaraniczowy) Sredni

(Zielony) Wysoki

(Czerwony — Pomarariczowy —
Zielony) tadowanie

(Wyt) Petne natadowanie



DANE TECHNICZNE
Model:

Rozmiar przetwornika:
Zasilanie:

VIBEBUDS
Dynaml(zny przetwornik 8 mm /0,315"

Stuchawka: 4,5 gkazda (9 g razem) / 0,0099 funta
kazda (0,0198 funta razem)
Pokroww( fadujacy: 34.9/0,075 funta
do stuchawek: Bateria litowo-j (47 mAh/3,8V)

Typ akumulatora w etui
tadujacym:

Czastadowania:

Czas odtwarzania muzyki z
wiaczona funkgja Bluetooth:
Czas rozmowy:

Pasmo przenoszenia:
Impedangja:
Efektywnos
Maksymalne ciénienie
akustyczne SPL:

Czutos¢ mikrofonu:

Wersja Bluetooth:

Wersja profilu Bluetooth:
Pasmo przenoszenia
nadajnika Bluetooth:

Moc nadajnika Bluetooth:
Modulaja nadajnika
Bluetooth:

Maks. temperatura robocza:

Bateria litowo-jonowa (550 mAh /3,8V)
< 2godz. od wyczerpania

8godz.

4,5godz.
20Hz-20kHz

16 oméw

100 dB SPL przy 1 kHz

95dB
-38 dBV/Pa przy 1kHz

A20PV1 .3, AVRCP V1.6, HFPV1.7

2,4GHz - 2,4835 GHz
<10dBm

GFSK, n/4-DQPSK, 8DPSK
45°C

PT-BR

ESPECIFICACOES TECNICAS

CONTEUDO DA CAIXA * Habilite controles avangados Modelo: .
APLICATIVO conectando seu JBLVIBE BUDS a0 ZTi"""‘e"‘":::ﬁ‘:)‘;’e"fr:‘emiaA
Tenha mais controls aplicativo JBL L N
nasua experiéncia de dudio comesse ~ VOICEAWARE Fone de ouvido:
aplicativo gratuito. DESLIGA Estojo de carregamento:
MODO DE USAR CONFIGURAGAO MANUAL Tipo de bateria do one
Experimente diferentes tamanhos  Conectar a um novo dispositivo de ouvido:

até encontrar o mais confortivel e bluetooth Bateria do estojo para
omelhor dedudio.  Restaurar d

PRIMEIRA UTILIZAGAO defabrica Tempo de carga:

LIGAR E CONECTAR MAIS RECURS0S COM 0 Tempo de reproducéo de
Outros APLICATIVO miisica com BT ligado:
Android™ 6.0+ CARREGANDO Ternpo de conversagio:
scolha*JBLVIBE BUDSpara FUNCIONAMENTO DO LED Resposta de "““““""a
conectar (Branco) Carregando

DUAL CONNECT (Branco) Totalmente carregado SPL méximo:

Modo estéreo | Modo mono (Azul) BT Conectando Sensibilidade do microfone:
CONTROLES (Azul) BT Conectado Versio Bluetooth:

Toque | Mantenha pressionado
Ambient Aware (permite escutar o
ambiente ao redor)*

Talkthru (permite conversar sem
tirar os fones)*

Bixby, Siri® ou Outros

(Azul) BT nao conectado

(Vermelho) Bateria com pouca carga
(Laranja) Bateria com carga média
(Verde) Bateria com muita carga
(Vermelho, laranja e verde)
Carregando

(Desligado) Totalmente carregado

Versdes de perfil Bluetooth:
Intervalo de frequéncia do
transmissor Bluetooth:
Poténcia de transmissao
Bluetooth:

Modulagdo de transmissao
Bluetooth:

Temperatura maxima de uso:

VIBEBUDS
Driver dmaml(o de8mm/0,315"

459 por peca (9 g combinada)/0,0099 Ib

por pega (0,0198 Ib combinadas)
349/0,0751b

Polimero de fon de litio (47 mAh/ 3,8V)

Polimero de fon de litio (550 mAh /3,8V)

<2 horas quando zerado

8horas

4,5 horas

20Hza 20 kHz

16 ohms

100dB SPL@1 kHz
95dB.
-38dBV/Pa@1 kHz

AP V1.3, AVRCP V1.6, HFPV1.7
2,46Hz-2,4835 GHz
<10dBm

GFSK, m/4-DQPSK, 8DPSK
45°C
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DETTAFINNS | LADAN
APP

Fé annu mer kontroll

och anpassning av dina
musikupplevelser med den hér
gratis-appen.

HUR DE SKA SITTA

Testa olika storlekar for att fa
perfekt passform och ljud.
FORSTA ANVANDNINGEN
SLA PA & ANSLUT

Ovriga

Android™ 6.0+

Valj "JBL VIBE BUDS" for att
ansluta

DUAL CONNECT
Stereo-lige | Mono-lige
KONTROLLER

Knacka pé | Hall inne
Ambient Aware*
TalkThru*

Bixby /Siri® / Ovriga

TEKNISKA SPECIFIKATIONER

* Aktivera avancerade Modell: BE BUDS

kontroller genom att ansluta Storlek pa hogtalarelement: 8 mm/0,315 tum dynamiskt
dina JBL VIBE BUDS till Strmfarsdijning: SV===1A

8L H 4,5g/st (9 g tillsammans)
VOICEAWARE Laddningsfodral: 349

STANG AV 0 batterityp: ~ Liti (47 mAh/3,8V)
MANUELL INSTALLNING L i batterityp: Litiumj (550 mAh/3,8V)
Anslut en ny Bluetooth-enhet Laddningstid: < 2timmar fran tomt
quvikséiersi'allninq Musikspelstid med BT pa: 8 timmar

GOR MER MED APPEN Samtalstid: 4,5 timmar

LADDAR Frekvensomfang: 20Hz - 20kHz
LED-FUNKTIONER Impedans: 16 0hm

(Vit) Laddar Kanslighet: 100 dB SPLvid 1 kHz

(Vit) Fuladdad Max SPL: 958

(Bl8) BT ansluter Mikrofonknslighet: 38 dBV/Pavid 1 kHz

(Bl2) BT ansluten Bluetooth-version: 52

(BI3) BT inte ansluten
(Rod) Lag

(Orange) Medium

(Grén) Hog
(Réd-orange-gron) Laddar
(Av) Fulladdad

Bluetooth-profilens version:
Bluetooth-séndarens
frekvensomféng:
Bluetooth-séndarens effekt:
Bluetooth-sandarens
modulering:

Max drifttemperatur:

A2DPV1.3, AVRCPV1.6, HFPV1.7

2,4GHz - 2,4835 GHz
<10dBm

GFSK, m/4-DQPSK, 8DPSK
45°C

KUTU iGERIGi

UYGULAMA

Bu iicretsiz uygulamaile
dinleme deneyiminizi daha
fazla kontrol altina alabilir ve
kisisellestirebilirisiniz.
NASILTAKILIR

Miikemmel uyum ve ses
performanst igin dedisik oliileri
deneyin.

ILK KULLANIM

GUCU AGMA VE BAGLANMA
Digerleri

Android™ 6.0+

Baglanmak iin"JBL VIBE BUDS"
1secin

CIFT BAGLANTI

Stereo mod | Mono mod
KONTROLLER

Dokunun | Basiniz ve bekleyiniz
Ambient Aware (Ortam
Farkindalgi)*

Talkthru*

Bixby / Siri® / Digerleri

* JBLVIBE BUDS' JBL Headphones
Uygulamasina baglayarak ileri
diizey kontrolleri etkinlestiri
VOICEAWARE

GUCU KAPATMA

MANUEL KURULUM

Yeni bir Bluetooth cihazina
baglanin

Fabrika ayarlarina don
UYGULAMA iLE DAHA FAZLASINI
YAPIN

$SARJ ETME

LED HAREKETLERI

(Beyaz) Sarj oluyor

(Beyaz) Tamamen sarj oldu

(Mavi) BT baglaniyor

(Mavi) BT bagland:

(Mavi) BT bagh degil

(Kirmiz) Diisiik

(Portakal rengi) Orta

(Yesil) Yiiksek

(Kirmizi-Portakal rengi-Yesil)

Sarj oluyor

(Kapali) Tamamen sarj oldu




TEKNIK GZELLIKLER
Model: VIBEBUDS
Siiriicii boyutu: 8mm/0,315" Dinamik Siiriicii
Giig kaynagi: 5V=1A
Kulaklik: 4,5 g bir tanesi (9 g ikisi) /
0,0099 Ibs bir tanesi (0,0198 Ibs ikisi)
Sarj kutusu: 349/0,075 Ibs
Kulaklik pil Lityum-iyon polimer (47 mAh/3,8V)

Sarj kutusu pil tiirii: Lityum-iyon polimer (550 mAh/ 3,8 V)
Sarj silresi: Bosaldiktan sonra <2 saat

BT agikken mi znk calma siiresi: 8 saat

Konugma siiresi: 4,5 saat

Frekans aral 20Hz - 20 kHz

Empedans: 16 0hm

Hassasiyet: 100 dB SPL@1 kHz

Maksimum SPL: 95d8

Mikrofon hassasiyeti: -38 dBV/Pa@1 kHz

Bluetooth Siiriimi 52

Bluetooth profil siiriimii: A2DPV1.3, AVRCP V1.6, HFP V1.7
Bluetooth verici frekans araligi: 2,4 GHz - 2,4835 GHz

Bluetooth veridi giicii: <10dBm

Bluetooth verici modiilasyonu: GFSK, /4-DQPSK, 8DPSK
Maksimum galisma sicakhigi: 45 °C

TEXHWYECKUE XAPAKTEPUCTUKM

KOMIAEKT MOCTABKIA * Orkpoiire a1 ceb Monens: VIBEBUDS .
TPIIONEHHE Lonomene e Iv’lamep MemGpakbi: ?empau: Bamika 8w /0315 goiiva
TotonHiTens BomoRsOCTH ynpaanes, oo ey | VCTOA T2
YaEEHIA W HACTDOIKN JBLVIBE BUDS K npunokesuno JBL Haywm: o (5 o xownese) .09 gpnafur.
napaveTpos npocnywmeakiAc  Headphones €. ;5 I (3 o g;‘” KOMATEKTe)
NOMOLLbI0 HaLwero GecnaTHoro VOICEAWARE apARHLIA yTnap: 1/0,075 dytra
npHnONeHIA, BbIKMIOYEHIE !
KAK MCTIONE30BAT, PYUHAS HACTPOTIKA e k]38
lonpobyiite pasie pasvieps, yapoiicey | gt
yinspa: (550mA4/388)
aToBb! N0A0paTs HaeanbHyio Bluetooth . .
Bpews sapaaKi: <24 Cnysae ool paspaAki
o spiae (6poc 4o 3aBoACkK HacTpoeK Bpems soctporabeacin
W e MY3bIKH C BKNIOYEHHbIM BT: 8uaca
Mposee IAPAZKA Bpemsa pasrosopa: 4,5vaca
o 20— 20Kfy
Qn%mm 6’do;LvmnauDs ((: rw}lgl " Conporsriewe: 160m
blbepiTe « > AR €nbit) SapaKa YyBCTBUTENBHOCTD: 10036 Y3 npy 1 KTy

nogKTI0YeHIA
LBOVIHOE NOAK/IOYEHUE
Crepeopexcin | Moxopexcm
SMEMEHTbI YIPABAEHHA
Kacakite | Yaepkanvie
Ambient Aware (Ygeniuenan
CBILIMMOCTS OKpyKaloweli
cpenp)*

Talkthru (Tomxene yposHa
TPOMKOCTH A7 KoMOpTHOTO
ofiuienn)*

Bisby /Sir° / Mpouee

(Gensi) MoHocTsio 3apseHsi
(Covid) BT noawiowew

(Covnid) Moakiovenee no BT
yCTaHoBTeHo

(Covnid) Mowniowesite 1o BT we
yCTaHoBTeno

(Kpachbi) Huakuni yposens 3apaga
(Oparesii) Cpeaninh yposext

3apapa
(3enenbi) Bbicokuii yposens 3apaga

Makc. ypoBeHb 38yKoBoro
naBAeHUA:

Myscramenbnuab MUKpodOHa:
Bepcua Bluetoof

Bepaua npnwnn Bluetooth:
[lanasoH yacror nepesaTuiKa
Bluetooth:

MowHocTs nepenarumka
Bluetooth:

K
pacibii-op

3apanka

(Buikn.) NomocTbio 3apmets

Bluetooth:
MakcimansHas Temneparypa
SKcyaTauh:

733 nBB/ﬂa npu 1kl

AZDPVW 3, AVRCP V1.6, HFPV1.7
2,4-2,4835 1Ty

<1026/mBr

GFSK, n/4-DQPSK, 8DPSK

45°C
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A2DPV13 ~ AVRCPV1.6  HFPV1.7
246Hz-2.4835 GHz
<10d8m

GFSK ~ 1/4-DQPSK ~ 8DPSK
45
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ISIKOTAK

APLIKASI

Miliki aplikasi gratis ini agar
kontrol dan personalisasi
pengalaman mendengarkan

sepenuhnya ada di tangan Anda.

CARA PEMAKAIAN
Coba berbagai ukuran demi
kenyamanan dan kualitas audio.

* Aktifkan kontrol lanjutan dengan
menyambungkan JBL VIBE BUDS
ke aplikasi JBL Headphanes@.
VOICEAWARE

MEMATIKAN

PENGATURAN MANUAL
Menyambungkan ke perangkat
bluetooth baru

Atur ulang ke pengaturan pabrik

PERTAMA LAIN APLIKASI
MENYALAKAN & MENGISI DAYA
MENYAMBUNGKAN POLALED
Lainnya (Putih) Mengisi daya
Android™ 6.0+ (Putih) Daya terisi penuh
Pilih“JBL VIBE BUDS" untuk (Biru) BT sedang menyambung
menyambungkan (Biru) BT tersambung
SAMBUNGAN GANDA (Biru) BT tidak tersambung
Mode Stereo | Mode Mono (Merah) Rendah
KONTROL (Jingga) Sedang
Ketuk | Tahan (Hijau) Tinggi

Ambient Aware (Sadar Sekitar)*
Talkthru*
Bixby / Siri® / Lainnya

(Merah-Jingga-Hijau) Mengisi
daya
(Mati) Daya terisi penuh

SPESIFIKASI TEKNIS
Model:

Ukuran driver:

Catu daya:

Earbud:

Casing pengisi daya:

Tipe baterai earbud:

Tipe baterai casing pengisi
aya:

Lama pengisian daya:

Waktu putar musik dengan
BT aktif:

Waktu bicara:

Respons frekuensi:
Impedans:

Sensitivitas:

SPL Maksimum:

Sensitivitas mikrofon:

Versi Bluetooth:

Versi profil Bluetooth:
Rentang frekuensi pemancar
Bluetooth:

Daya pemancar Bluetooth:
Modulasi pemancar Bluetooth:
Suhu pengoperasian maksimal:

VIBEBUDS

Driver Dinamis 8 mm/0,315"
5V===1A

4,5 per buah (total 9 9)/0,0099 Ibs
per buah (total 0,0198 Ibs)
34/0,075 Ibs

Polimer litium-ion (47 mAh/3,8 V)

Polimeritium-ion (550 mAh/ 3,8 V)
<2 jam dari keadaan kosong

8jam

45jam
20Hz-20kHz

16 0hm

100dB SPL@1 kHz
95dB

38 dBV/Pa@1 kHz

AZDP V1.3, AVRCP V1.6, HFPV1.7

2,4 6Hz-2,4835 GHz
<10dBm

GFSK, m/4-DQPSK, 8DPSK
45°C
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ICRF Exposure Information and Statement

‘The SAR limit of Canada (C) is 1.6 W/kg averaged over one gram of tissue. Device types: (IC: 6132A-JBLVIBEBUDS) has also been tested against this SAR limit According to this standard, the highest SAR value reported during product
certification for head use is 0.2508 W/Kg.

The device was tested for typical bodily operations where the product was kept 0 mm from the head. To maintain compliance with IC RF exposure requirements, use accessories that maintain a separation distance of Omm between
the user's head and the back of the headset. The use of belt clips, holsters and similar accessories shall not contain metal parts in its assembly. Use of accessories that do not meet these requirements may not comply with IC RF
exposure requirements and should be avoided.

Head operation

The device was subjected to a typical head manipulation test. In order to comply with RF exposure requirements, a minimum separation distance of 0 cm must be maintained between the user’s ear and the product (including the
antenna). Head exposure that do not meet these requirements may not meet RF exposure requirements and should be avoided. Use only the supplied or approved antenna.

1C: 6132A-JBLVIBEBUDS

Informations et énoncés sur I'exposition RF de I'IC.

Lalimite DAS du Canada (C) est de 1,6 W/kg, arrondie sur un gramme de tissu. Types d‘appareils: (IC: 6132A-JBLVIBEBUDS) a également été testé en relation avec cette limite DAS selon ce standard. La valeur DAS la plus élevée
mesurée pendant la certification du produit pour une utilisation au niveau de la téte est de 0.2508 W/Kg.

L'appareil a été testé dans des cas d'utilisation typiques en relation avec le corps, ot le produit a été utilisé a 0 mm de la téte. Pour continuer a respecter les standards d'exposition RF de I'lC, utilisez des accessoires qui maintiennent
une distance de séparation de 0 mm entre la téte de I'utilisateur et Iarriére du casque. Lutilisation de clips de ceinture, d*étui ou d'accessoires similaires ne doivent pas contenir de piéces métalliques. Les accessoires ne respectant pas
ces exigences peuvent ne pas respecter les standards d'exposition RF de I'lC et doivent étre évités.

Utilisation au niveau de la téte

Lappareil est testé dans un cas d"utilisation typique autour de la téte. Pour respecter les standards d'exposition RF, une di ‘minimum de 0 cm doit étre maintenue entre loreille et le produit (antenne comprise).
Lexposition de la téte ne respectant pas ces exigences peut ne pas respecter les standards dexposition RF et doit étre évité. Utilisez uniquement I'antenne incluse ou une antenne certifiée.

1C: 6132A-JBLVIBEBUDS

N FCCID: APLJBLVIBEBUDS
SHYPMLH =NIE LIS HOIAC D2 IY oM I AAEI MH| A =8 013 1C: 6132A-JBLVIBEBUDS



Tonb3oBarenbckue HayLHUKN

(LLIA,06901 KonrekTukyT, r.Cramopa, AtnaTuk Crput 400, oguc 1500

-Xapman P WHpactpus
Caenavo B Kutae
Vimnoprep: 000 “XAPMAH PYC CuAiid¢, Poccua, 127018, r.MockBa, yn. [IBuHues, A.12, k. 1
TapaHTuitHbIii nepuog: 1rop
Cpok cnyx6bl: 2 rofa
VHopMaLWa 0 cepBHCHbIX LieHTpax: www.harman.com/ru
TexHuyeckas noazepxka: 8 (800) 700 0467
OpraHu3auya, ynonHOMOYeHHA Ha NPUHATHe NpeTeH3uit noTpebuTeneii: 000 “XAPMAH PYC CuAitdc”
ToBap cepTuduiMpoBax
[lata u3roToBneHus ycTpoiicTBa onpeAenaeTca no AyM GyKBeHHbIM 0603HaueHUAM U3 BTOPOTi pynMbl CUMBONOB CEPUTHOTO HOMEPa U3Aienita, CleAyloLLuX NoCie PasAeniTenbHoro
3HaKa «-». KofupoBKa cooTBETCTBYeT NopAAKY 6YKB NaTUHCKOro andasuTa, HaunHas ¢ awsapa 2010 roaa: 000000-MY0000000, rae «M» - mecal npou3soacTBa (A - AHBapb, B - despanb,
C-mapTuT.4.) v «Y» - roa npoussopctea (A - 2010, B- 2011, C- 2012 u .4.)
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€3 Bluetooth’

The Bluetooth® word mark and logos are registered trademarks owned by Bluetooth
SIG, Inc. and any use of such marks by HARMAN International Industries, Incorporated is
under license. Other trademarks and trade names are those of their respective owners.

\WARNING
DO NOT ATTEMPT TO OPEN, SERVICE, OR DISASSEMBLE THE BATTERY | DO NOT SHORT CIRCUIT \
MAY EXPLODE IF DISPOSED OF IN FIRE | RISK OF EXPLOSION IF BATTERY IS REPLACED BY AN INCORRECT
TYPE | DISPOSE OR RECYCLE USED BATTERIES ACCORDING TO THE INSTRUCTIONS

aA NATEL

Agéncia Nacional de Telecomunicagoes

Este produto estd homologado pela Anatel, de acordo com os procedimentos
regulamentados para avaliagdo da conformidade de produtos para telecomunicagdes e
atende aos requisitos técnicos aplicados.

Para maiores informagdes, consulte o site da Anatel — www.anatel.gov.br

Este equipamento nao tem direito a protecao contra interferéncia prejudicial e nao pode
causar interferéncia em sistemas devidamente autorizados.

Atengao: conforme lei brasileira n°11.291, a exposicao prolongada a ruidos superiores a
85dB pode causar danos ao sistema auditivo.
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